
JR. MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Jr. Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 246.0 260.0 10

2 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 238.2 245.0 8

3 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 264.0 210.0 6

4 Kale  Baker Turner High School 250.0 200.0 4

5 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 263.7 185.0 2

6 Logan Breuer Tonganoxie 287.0 175.0 1

7 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 247.4 165.0 0

8 Ben Hartley Bonner Springs High School 253.0 155.0 0

9 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 150.0 0

10 GUNNAR FARRIS Basehor Linwood 221.4 145.0 0

11 Jaydn Morris Bonner Springs High School 300.6 145.0 0

12 Theo Lambert McLouth 227.0 0 0

13 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 256.0 0 0

14 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 272.8 0 0

15 Mason Vestal Tonganoxie 330.0 0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 264.0 435.0 10

2 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 246.0 425.0 8

3 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 238.2 405.0 6

4 Ben Hartley Bonner Springs High School 253.0 315.0 4

5 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 265.0 2

6 Kale  Baker Turner High School 250.0 225.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 247.4 205.0 0

8 Logan Breuer Tonganoxie 287.0 205.0 0

9 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 263.7 180.0 0

10 GUNNAR FARRIS Basehor Linwood 221.4 0 0

11 Theo Lambert McLouth 227.0 0 0

12 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 256.0 0 0

13 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 272.8 0 0

14 Jaydn Morris Bonner Springs High School 300.6 0 0

15 Mason Vestal Tonganoxie 330.0 0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 238.2 215.0 10

2 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 264.0 190.0 8

3 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 246.0 160.0 6

4 Kale  Baker Turner High School 250.0 160.0 4

5 Ben Hartley Bonner Springs High School 253.0 145.0 2

6 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 263.7 145.0 1

7 Logan Breuer Tonganoxie 287.0 145.0 0

8 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 140.0 0

9 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 247.4 105.0 0

10 GUNNAR FARRIS Basehor Linwood 221.4 0 0

11 Theo Lambert McLouth 227.0 0 0

12 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 256.0 0 0

13 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 272.8 0 0

14 Jaydn Morris Bonner Springs High School 300.6 0 0

15 Mason Vestal Tonganoxie 330.0 0 0



Jr. Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 238.2 865.0 10

2 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 246.0 845.0 8

3 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 264.0 835.0 6

4 Ben Hartley Bonner Springs High School 253.0 615.0 4

5 Kale  Baker Turner High School 250.0 585.0 2

6 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 555.0 1

7 Logan Breuer Tonganoxie 287.0 525.0 0

8 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 263.7 510.0 0

9 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 247.4 475.0 0

10 GUNNAR FARRIS Basehor Linwood 221.4 145.0 0

11 Jaydn Morris Bonner Springs High School 300.6 145.0 0

12 Theo Lambert McLouth 227.0 0 0

13 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 256.0 0 0

14 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 272.8 0 0

15 Mason Vestal Tonganoxie 330.0 0 0


